22/03/2023, 12:48 Gmail - Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

M Gmall Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com> 22 March 2023 at 12:41
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Not this time, I'll discuss by separate email next week.

Steve

On Wed, 22 Mar 2023 at 08:57, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Steve - just processing - do | need to ask if they require insurance? None of their previous orders have not had
any on

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Mar 21, 2023 at 5:37 PM Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com> wrote:
Please process the attached VST order from M3S.

150 x 8010018 @ £29.35 each

Set provisional shipment date for 21st April.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Date: Tue, 21 Mar 2023 at 16:22

Subject: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

To: office@viamed.co.uk <office@viamed.co.uk>, info@vandagraphst.com <info@vandagraphst.com>
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22/03/2023, 12:48 Gmail - Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

Hello VANDAGRAPH (GB),

Please find in attach file, your Order confirmation N°FBC0768 from the 21032023.
The desired delivery date being set at 30042023.

Remaing at your disposal for any further information.

Best regards,
Alexandre

M3S Team | Information

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon
83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +334 89 11 51 40
info@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com
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